Hillsborough
River State Park

Date

Calendar

of

Event

10/19-10/20
11/1

11/10
11/22
12/08
12/08

12/14 - 12/15
12/24
12/25

1/1/2019
1/1
1/12
1/19
216, 217, 2/8
2/9-2/10
2/9
2/16
3/9
3/16
4/13
4120

Visit us on the web at: https://www.floridastateparks.org/park/Hillsborough-River

Haunted Woods

Fort Foster Tours begin every Thursday at 10:30am
Second Saturday Paddle

Thanksgiving

Hillsborough River Marathon, Half & Quarter
Second Saturday Paddle

Candlelight Event at Fort Foster

Golf Cart Christmas Parade

Merry Christmas!

First Day Hike

Fort Foster Tours continue every Thursday at 10:30am
Second Saturday Paddle

Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars

Fort Foster School Days

Fort Foster Rendezvous

Second Saturday Paddle

Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars

Second Saturday Paddle

Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars

Second Saturday Paddle

Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars

and on Facebook at: https://www.facebook.com/hillsborough1938/
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