

Calendar of Events 2018-19

Date	Event
10/19-10/20	Haunted Woods
11/1	Fort Foster Tours begin every Thursday at 10:30am
11/10	Second Saturday Paddle
11/22	Thanksgiving
12/08	Hillsborough River Marathon, Half & Quarter
12/08	Second Saturday Paddle
12/14 - 12/15	Candlelight Event at Fort Foster
12/24	Golf Cart Christmas Parade
12/25	Merry Christmas!
1/1/2019	First Day Hike
1/1	Fort Foster Tours continue every Thursday at 10:30am
1/12	Second Saturday Paddle
1/19	Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars
2/6, 2/7, 2/8	Fort Foster School Days
2/9-2/10	Fort Foster Rendezvous
2/9	Second Saturday Paddle
2/16	Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars
3/9	Second Saturday Paddle
3/16	Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars
4/13	Second Saturday Paddle
4/20	Fort Foster Dinner Under the Stars